
Fwd: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.

Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Wed 10-Jul-24 12:47 PM
To:​Akshay M Gummaraju <Akshaym@cosol.in>​

Get Outlook for Android

From: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 11:37:55 AM
To: Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>; HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>; CS RL <cs@reliable-
logistics.com>
Cc: RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>; SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>; SUPRATIM DAM
<Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>; FRANKLIN BOAZ <franklin.b@indianbank.co.in>; MAHENDRA KOLEY <Mahendra.Koley@indianbank.co.in>; S AJAY PRASANTH
<ajayprasanth.s@indianbank.co.in>; IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>; Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; CS Operations <operations@cosol.in>;
Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>; Sanjeeva Kumara <sanjeeva.k@cosol.in>
Subject: Re: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.
 
Dear Gokul,
 
Greetings from team connectivity solutions!
 
You are requested to help us with snapshot of the device which has box packed.
 
@Avinash CS/ @CS RL
 
Kindly note the address and contact person details for pickup
 
Pick up address - Indian Bank, Corporate Office 254-260 avvai sanmugam salai, royapettah chennai – 600014.
Contact person - Gokul - 88387 04779
 
Delivery address -   Indian Bank R&GR DELHI, 2nd Floor, 17 Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001
Contact Person -  Waseem Ahmed - 9930294709
 
 
Best Regards,
Madhuri Manatara
Senior Account Manager 
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Mobile: +91 8452070482
E-mail: madhuri@cosol.in
Webex Room: https://connectivitysolutions.webex.com/meet/madhuri
Website: www.cosol.in
Bangalore | Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Kolkata| Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore | UK
 
My email domain has changed from @connectivitysolutions.in to @cosol.in kindly update your address book
accordingly. 
 
 
    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

From: Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Date: Wednesday, 10 July 2024 at 11:23 AM
To: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>, Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Cc: RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>, SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>, SUPRATIM DAM
<Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>, FRANKLIN BOAZ <franklin.b@indianbank.co.in>, MAHENDRA KOLEY <Mahendra.Koley@indianbank.co.in>, S AJAY
PRASANTH <ajayprasanth.s@indianbank.co.in>, IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>, Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>, CS Operations
<operations@cosol.in>, Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>, Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>, Sanjeeva Kumara <sanjeeva.k@cosol.in>, CS RL
<cs@reliable-logistics.com>
Subject: RE: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.

 
 
Dear Sir
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Greetings from Team Connectivity Solutions!
 
Reliable team  kindly arrange for materil pickup from below address  & delivery to indian bank  delhi office .  we will share the document for same .
 
Pickup address
Indian Bank, Corporate Office
254-260 avvai sanmugam salai,
royapettah chennai – 600014.
Hemant Kumar- 8235345919
 
 
 
Delivery address
 Indian Bank R&GR DELHI,
2nd Floor, 17 Parliament Street,
New Delhi-110001
 
 
Weight of the box - 16kg
Size of box – 30.7*30.7*8.6(inches)
Price- Rs. 289585.59
 
 
Best Regards,
Avinash B S
Senior Operation Executive
 

 
Office: +91 80 26716555  Mobile: +91 98442 30250
E-mail: avinash@cosol.in
WWebsite: www.cosol.in
Bangalore | Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Kolkata| Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore | UK
 
My email domain has changed from @connectivitysolutions.in to @cosol.in kindly update your address
book accordingly. 
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From: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 11:12 AM
To: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Cc: RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>; SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>; SUPRATIM DAM
<Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>; FRANKLIN BOAZ <franklin.b@indianbank.co.in>; MAHENDRA KOLEY <Mahendra.Koley@indianbank.co.in>; S AJAY PRASANTH
<ajayprasanth.s@indianbank.co.in>; IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>; Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; CS Operations <operations@cosol.in>;
Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>; Sanjeeva Kumara <sanjeeva.k@cosol.in>; Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Subject: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.
 
Madam/Dear sir
 
As per trailing mail, product is ready for dispatched. Kindly arrange the transporter to collect the product from Indian Bank, Corporate Office 254-260 avvai
sanmugam salai, royapettah chennai – 600014.
 
Thanks & Best Regards,
 
Hemant Kumar
HO- ITD,
8235345919

Head Office, 66, Rajaji Salai, Chennai.
 
 
From: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Sent: Tuesday, July 09, 2024 17:38
To: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>; RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>
Cc: SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>; SUPRATIM DAM <Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>; IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>;
Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; CS Operations <operations@cosol.in>; Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>; Sanjeeva
Kumara <sanjeeva.k@cosol.in>; Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Subject: Re: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.

7/10/24, 12:48 PM Mail - Akshay M Gummaraju - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkADdkZWI3OWI2LTk0NjktNDY2OC1iYWM0LTQwYWEwMTMzYWI0NwAQAImjAR6sikX0qMppCEUHKh8%3D 4/10

mailto:madhuri@cosol.in
mailto:HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in
mailto:Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in
mailto:Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in
mailto:Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in
mailto:ipphone@indianbank.co.in
mailto:deepthi@cosol.in
mailto:operations@cosol.in
mailto:ramprasad@cosol.in
mailto:gokulpriyan@cosol.in
mailto:sanjeeva.k@cosol.in
mailto:avinash@cosol.in


 
CAUTION: This E-mail is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachment unless you recognize the sender and know

the content is safe
Dear Hemant Sir,
 
We'd like to confirm arrangements for transporting the device. We will be responsible for:
 

Selecting and coordinating with a transporter
Arranging insurance coverage for the device during transport
Creating the e-way bill and delivery challan

 
The total estimated transport cost will be ₹10,000.
 
To proceed, please securely pack the device and have it ready for pick-up upon our transporter's arrival. Once we receive your confirmation, we will share the
transporter's details with you for coordination.
 
Thank you for your cooperation.
 
 
 
 
Best Regards,
Madhuri Manatara
Senior Account Manager 

 
Mobile: +91 8452070482
E-mail: madhuri@cosol.in
Webex Room: https://connectivitysolutions.webex.com/meet/madhuri
Website: www.cosol.in
Bangalore | Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Kolkata| Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore | UK
 
My email domain has changed from @connectivitysolutions.in to @cosol.in kindly update your address book
accordingly. 
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From: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>
Date: Tuesday, 9 July 2024 at 4:58 PM
To: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>, Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Cc: SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>, RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>, SUPRATIM DAM
<Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>, IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>, Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>, CS Operations
<operations@cosol.in>, Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>, Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>
Subject: RE: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.

Madam/Dear sir
 
Please provide transporter details.
 
Thanks & Best Regards,
 
Hemant Kumar
HO- ITD,
8235345919

Head Office, 66, Rajaji Salai, Chennai.
 
 
 
From: HEMANT KUMAR
Sent: Friday, July 05, 2024 18:41
To: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>; Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Cc: SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>; RIKESH RAMAKANT SHAH <Rikesh.Shah@indianbank.co.in>; SUPRATIM DAM
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<Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>; IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>; Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; CS Operations <operations@cosol.in>;
Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>
Subject: RE: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.
 
Madam/ Dear sir
 
As per trailing mail, for e-way bill and delivery challan we need transporter details. Kindly arrange to provide transporter details.
 
Thanks & Best Regards,
 
Hemant Kumar
HO- ITD,
8235345919

Head Office, 66, Rajaji Salai, Chennai.
 
 
From: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Sent: Monday, June 24, 2024 10:29
To: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>; Avinash CS <avinash@cosol.in>
Cc: SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>; SUPRATIM DAM <Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>; IP PHONE SUPPORT <ipphone@indianbank.co.in>;
Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; CS Operations <operations@cosol.in>; Ram Prasad <ramprasad@cosol.in>; Gokul Priyan PS <gokulpriyan@cosol.in>
Subject: Re: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.
 

CAUTION: This E-mail is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachment unless you recognize the sender and know
the content is safe

 
@HEMANT KUMAR,
 
Noted on below device movement requirement.
 
You are requested to help us with Delivery Challan, e way bill, Invoice details with serial no details of said device and contact person details for both the offices.
 
++ Avinash Ji,
 
@Avinash CS ji,
 
Need your help and support to courier 1 qty Deskpro from Indian bank Chennai corporate office to their Delhi office.
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From: Indian Bank, Corporate Office 254-260 avvai sanmugam salai, royapettah chennai – 600014
 
To: Indian Bank R&GR DELHI, 2nd Floor, 17 Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001
 
Weight of the box - 16kg
Size of box – 30.7*30.7*8.6(inches)
Price- Rs. 289585.59
 
 
 
Best Regards,
Madhuri Manatara
Senior Account Manager 

 
Mobile: +91 8452070482
E-mail: madhuri@cosol.in
Webex Room: https://connectivitysolutions.webex.com/meet/madhuri
Website: www.cosol.in
Bangalore | Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Kolkata| Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore | UK
 
My email domain has changed from @connectivitysolutions.in to @cosol.in kindly update your address book
accordingly. 
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From: HEMANT KUMAR <HEMANT.KUMAR2@indianbank.co.in>
Date: Friday, 21 June 2024 at 7:31 PM
To: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>
Cc: SATYA PRAKASH SINHA <Satya.Sinha@indianbank.co.in>, SUPRATIM DAM <Supratim.Dam@indianbank.co.in>, IP PHONE SUPPORT
<ipphone@indianbank.co.in>
Subject: Reg. estimate cost for delivery of Desk-pro device from Chennai to Delhi.

Madam
 
As discussed, we need to send Desk-pro device from Indian bank Corporate Office Chennai to R&GR DELHI.
Weight of the box - 16kg
Size of box – 30.7*30.7*8.6(inches)
Price- Rs. 289585.59
Address:
From: Indian Bank, Corporate Office 254-260 avvai sanmugam salai, royapettah chennai – 600014
To: Indian Bank R&GR DELHI, 2nd Floor, 17 Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001
 
Kindly provide the estimate charge of courier to send electronic device with insurance.
 
Thanks & Best Regards,
 
Hemant Kumar
HO- ITD,
8235345919

Head Office, 66, Rajaji Salai, Chennai.
 

 

Please do not print this email unless it is absolutely necessary

The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments to this message are intended for the exclusive use of the addressee(s) and may contain proprietary, confidential or
privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately in case you are not the intended
recipient and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments. Any form of reproduction, dissemination, copying, disclosure, modification, distribution and / or publication of this
message without the prior written consent of authorized representative of Indian Bank is strictly prohibited. Views or opinions, if any, presented in this email are solely those of the author and
may not necessarily reflect the views or opinions of Indian Bank or its affiliates

 

WARNING: The recipient should check this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The bank accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email
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